Platform for network service assurance,
performance monitoring and remote testing
Support for next-generation SONET/SDH
network elements and data-centric services
Scalable, cost-effective distributed architecture
Small 2U form factor
Telecommunications Test and Measurement

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.exfo.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Network Guardian G2 Interfaces
Multiple concurrent users and tests per Network Guardian G2
Local craft interface and LCD-based menu interface
Remote, secure IP-based API
SCPI, TL1, CORBA and LabVIEW™ interface options
Dry contact I/O with user-defined severities and SNMP traps
Comprehensive status and alarm indicators
Power —48V, battery A/B, breakers, 110/220 VAC
Size (H x W x D) 8.8 cm x 48.26 cm x 30.48 cm  (2U x 19 in x 12 in)
CONNECTOR PANEL
Model
NG-G2-155-IR = DS0/E0 to OC-3/STM-1
NG-G2-155-LR = DS0/E0 to OC-3/STM-1
NG-G2-622-IR = DS0/E0 to OC-12/STM-4
NG-G2-622-LR = DS0/E0 to OC-12/STM-4
NG-G2-2400-IR = DS0/E0 to OC-48/STM-16
NG-G2-2400-LR = DS0/E0 to OC-48/STM-16
NG-G2-2400-1500 = DS0/E0 to OC-48/STM-16
NG-G2-XX-XX-SXX
Software
S01 = SONET
S02 = SDH
S03 = SONET/SDH
Example: NG-G2-622-LR-S03
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false